
Kids Menu
This menu is aimed at children under 10

The following all come with a choice of chips or mash, baked beans or peas.
Island Sausage
Plaice Goujons
Chicken Goujons

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

4oz Rump Steak (112g)
1/2 grilled tomato and 2 onion rings

£7.95

Toddlers Menu
This menu is aimed at those under 5 with a small appetite

Marmite Sandwich with cucumber sticks
Jam Sandwich with crisps

£2.95
£2.95

Picky Bits
Bread and butter, carrot, cucumber, 
cheese sticks and apple slices

2oz Beef burger with chips and 
cucumber sticks (56g)

2 garlic bread pizza slices

Carrot and cheese sticks with a 
cucumber yogurt dip

£4.75

£4.50

£4.25

£3.75

Half a loaded potato skin
filled with bacon, onion and cheese

£4.75


