Kids Menu

This menu is aimed at children under 10

The following all come with a choice of chips or mash, baked beans or peas.

Island Sausage	£4.95
Plaice Goujons	£4.95
Chicken Goujons	£4.95
4oz Rump Steak (112g) 1/2 grilled tomato and 2 onion rings	£7.95
Half a loaded potato skin filled with bacon, onion and cheese	£4.75

Toddlers Menu

This menu is aimed at those under 5 with a small appetite

Marmite Sandwich with cucumber sticks £2.95

Jam Sandwich with crisps £2.95

Picky Bits

Bread and butter, carrot, cucumber, cheese sticks and apple slices	£4.75
2oz Beef burger with chips and cucumber sticks (56g)	£4.50
2 garlic bread pizza slices	£4.25
Carrot and cheese sticks with a cucumber yogurt dip	£3.75

